## 2020 NTU IAM 2020 NTU IAM Multidisciplinary Technology Camp Parental Consent Form

		hereby give permission for my child (name of
		to participate in the 2020 NTU IAM 2020 NTU IAM Multidisciplinary
Techno	ology Camp organized by t	he Institute of Applied Mathematics at National Taiwan University on
the 6 <sup>th</sup>	(Thursday) and the 7 <sup>th</sup> of	February (Friday) in 2020, and agree to the following:
1.	During the entirety of the	e camp, he/she will be expected to follow all the safety regulations.
	Should he/she continue t	to violate the safety regulations even after being advised not to, the
	camp will contact his/her	parents and will take appropriate actions according to the severity of
	the situation.	
2.	In the event of uncontrol	lable factors (e.g. typhoon), resulting in the cancellation of part of or
	the entire event. The can	np will inform each student or parent about the postponement or
	refund procedures, depe	nding on the circumstances.
3.	Payment: Participants ar	e expected to complete the payment of the camp fees within the given
	due date. Failure to com	plete the payment before then is equivalent to forfeiting the chance of
	participation. Participant	s are also advised to keep the proof of payment, to be used in the case
	of refund requests or oth	ner inquiries.
4.	Refunds: Completion of p	payment is regarded as confirmation of full participation of the camp's
	activities. Due to the nec	essary preparations for each participant, refunds will be made as
	follows:	
	(1) 70% refund for c	ancellations made by 3 February 2020 (Monday)
	(2) 50% refund for c	ancellations made by 5 February 2020 (Wednesday)
	(3) No refunds starti	ng from 6 February 2020 (Thursday)
In case	of discrepancy, the Chine	se version shall prevail.
Signatu	ure of Participant:	
Signatu	ure of Parent/Guardian:	
Date:		